A= 4  KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

londernzesi sint-jozet

4,5 km

M

looptijd StartNr Familienaam Voornaam club Gemeente CATEGORIE leeftijd km/u min/km
1 0:15:42 1268 DEMEERSSEMAN RUBEN AC PEGASUS Buggenhout juniores 18 17,20 3,49
2 0:16:07 1232 APRIL JARNE AC PEGASUS Londerzeel Scholieren 16 16,75 3,58
3 0:16:18 1284 VAN ASSCHE MICHIEL AC PEGASUS Londerzeel SENIOR 25 16,56 3,62
4 0:16:41 1271 MANGHELINCKX JENS OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Scholieren 16 16,18 3,71
5 0:16:59 1244 GEEROMS JEROEN OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel juniores 18 15,90 3,77
6 0:17:18 1266 DAELEMANS JEROEN AC PEGASUS Londerzeel SENIOR 22 15,61 3,84
7 0:17:42 1305 VAN CAMPENHOUT LUC Hombeek MASTER 57 15,25 3,93
8 0:17:46 1296 COOLS TOM Wolvertem Scholieren 17 15,20 3,95
9 0:17:54 1258 VIGNY LAURENT Leefdaal MASTER 48 15,08 3,98
10 0:17:54 1313 VAN NUFFEL GUNTHER AC DENDERLAND Dendermonde MASTER 40 15,08 3,98
11 0:17:54 1278 LOGIST YVES AAV OPWIJK Opwijk MASTER 60 15,08 3,98
12 0:18:25 1257 VAN DOREN BRAM KLSK LONDERZEEL Malderen Cadetten 15 14,66 4,09
13 0:18:48 1260 LEFEVRE WARD OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Scholieren 17 14,36 4,18
14 0:19:02 1253 GEEROMS BART OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel SENIOR 21 14,19 4,23
15 0:19:27 1298 MEERSMAN RUDY AC OPWIUK Meldert (Bt.) MASTER 54 13,88 4,32
16 0:19:39 1239 HENDRICKX WOUTER KLSK LONDERZEEL Cadetten 15 13,74 4,37
17 0:19:46 1279 KERKHOFS DIMITRI AC LEBBEKE Londerzeel MASTER 46 13,66 4,39
18 0:19:55 1206 GARMENDIA ANDY OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Kapelle-op-den-Bos SENIOR 22 13,56 4,43
19 0:20:07 1225 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN AC PEGASUS Steenhuffel Miniemen 13 13,42 4,47
20 0:20:11 1256 DE SCHRIVER BRECHT AC PEGASUS Londerzeel Cadetten 15 13,38 4,49
21 0:20:18 1312 VAN NUFFEL ERWIN AC DENDERLAND Dendermonde MASTER 40 13,30 4,51
22 0:20:21 1218 TEIRLINCK LOUIS OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel MASTER 60 13,27 4,52
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EVERARTS
ROTTIERS
BROOTHAERTS
WITTOCK
WITTOCK
HULSBOSCH

GILLIS-D'HAMERS

VERNEILEN

VAN DER STRATEN

GEUDENS
DE ROUCK
STORY
JORIS

GILLIS-D'HAMERS

EVERARTS
Gevers
TAELEMANS
Gevers
HENDRICKX
DE PAUW
LEEMANS
MERTENS
SPINNOY
VAN DEN EEDE
VERSTICHELE
OLBRECHTS
VANDEPUTTE
GRYP

GRYP

DE BRUYCKER
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JORIS
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LARS
JIMMY
FREDDY
NILS
SANDER
SANDER
LIEVEN
EUGEEN

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

VRIJ
VR

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
AC PEGASUS

ACKO

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
vzw De Glimlach

AAV OPWIJK

vzw De Glimlach

AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
KSC GRIMBERGEN

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
WALO

AC PEGASUS
AC PEGASUS
JCAUMO

Malderen

Malderen

Kapelle-op-den-Bos
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Brussegem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
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Steenokkerzeel
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Blaasveld
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Malderen
Putte
Buggenhout
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Scholieren
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53 0:26:56 1264 DAELEMANS KRIS AC PEGASUS Malderen MASTER 54 10,02 5,99

54 0:27:00 1308 VAN ERP RIK OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Ramsdonk Miniemen 12 10,00 6,00
55 0:28:18 1235 DE PAUW RUDI OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel MASTER 44 9,54 6,29
56 0:28:20 1303 SEGERS LUDOVIK AC PEGASUS Malderen MASTER 56 9,53 6,30
57 0:28:22 1286 DAELEMANS ERIC AC PEGASUS Londerzeel MASTER 57 9,52 6,30
58 0:28:28 1201 GEVERS WOUTER Hever SENIOR 28 9,48 6,33
59 5:00:00 1250 MUYSHONDT GUNTER Londerzeel MASTER 40 0,90 66,67
4

looptijd StartNr Familienaam Voornaam club Gemeente CATEGORIE leeftijd km/u min/km
1 0:19:04 1209 MANGHELINCKS LIES OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Miniemen 13 14,16 4,24
2 0:19:59 1262 POTLOOT HELEN AC PEGASUS Londerzeel Scholieren 17 13,51 4,44
3 0:20:20 1229 SEYMONS KATIA OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel MASTER 40 13,28 4,52
4 0:20:59 1276 BUELENS HILDE AC PEGASUS Opdorp MASTER 49 12,87 4,66
5 0:21:04 1261 SCHELFHOUT VEERLE OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel MASTER 47 12,82 4,68
6 0:21:32 1219 DEDECKER THERESE OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel MASTER 57 12,54 4,79
7 0:21:35 1216 Stuyck Laura OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Wolvertem Miniemen 12 12,51 4,80
8 0:22:59 1282 GRYP DORIEN AC PEGASUS Wolvertem juniores 18 11,75 5,11
9 0:23:16 1217 Van Campenhout Sanne OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Kapelle-op-den-Bos SENIOR 20 11,60 5,17
10 0:23:28 1277 VERMEULEN YANTI AC PEGASUS Londerzeel Scholieren 16 11,51 5,21
11 0:23:28 1292 DIAWARA AMINTA OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Scholieren 16 11,51 5,21
12 0:23:28 1293 MAY LIESBETH OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Puurs Cadetten 14 11,51 5,21
13 0:24:00 1288 PEETERS KAREN Kapelle-op-den-Bos Scholieren 16 11,25 5,33
14 0:24:42 1221 LEEMANS ANNEMIE OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Puurs SENIOR 34 10,93 5,49
15 0:24:56 1252 SARENS LAURA OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel SENIOR 20 10,83 5,54
16 0:25:20 1300 VAN ACOLEYEN LIES Londerzeel SENIOR 28 10,66 5,63
17 0:25:33 1299 VANDENPLAS HILDE OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel MASTER 41 10,57 5,68
18 0:25:38 1295 VERHULST GERDA Londerzeel MASTER 55 10,53 5,70
19 0:26:22 1294 ANNAERT GINA Steenhuffel SENIOR 33 10,24 5,86
20 0:26:45 1302 SCHOLLIERS CHRIS AC PEGASUS Londerzeel MASTER 50 10,09 5,94
21 0:26:47 1285 HOFMANS INGE Malderen MASTER 35 10,08 5,95
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BATEN

VAN DEN EEDE

DE KEERSMAECKER
MAES

HALLEMANS

DE WIT

SOLLIE

TOEBINTE
SNACKAERT

VAN HOVE

DE BONDT

VAN CAMPENHOUT
VERMEREN
AMERIJCKX

JACOBS

VAN CAUWENBERGE
GEINAERTS

KINO

FAMAEY

DE BOECK

BAEYENS

DIERICK
LOBBESTAEL
VERHELST

VAN MUYLDER
VERHASSELT
Stuyck

WILLOCKX

VAN DER SCHAEGHE
CORBANESE

NANCY
MARTINE
MARLEEN
GONNIE
KATRIEN
DAPHNE
TESSA
ANNELIES
SARAH
KATHLEEN
HILDE

RIT
NANCY
MARLEEN
ANNIE
CHRISTEL
AGNES
LORE
IVIENNE
ANNICK
KATLEEN
ANS

EVY
MAUD
ELKE
ANNELIES
Marleen
LILIANCE
LIES
SAMANTHA

AC PEGASUS
AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
HEIDEJOGGERS
AC PEGASUS

TC SETPOINT
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
AC PEGASUS
AC PEGASUS
AC PEGASUS
AC PEGASUS
KWB ZEMST
KWB ZEMST

AC OPWIUK

AC PEGASUS

AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

AC PEGASUS
vzw De Glimlach

DOORENLOPERS

Ramsdonk
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Steenokkerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Malderen
Steenhuffel
Wolvertem
Zemst
Hombeek
Zemst
Malderen
Baasrode
Steenhuffel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Hever
Luttre
Londerzeel
Opdorp
Putte
Merchtem
Londerzeel

Londerzeel

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
juniores
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
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55
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25
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18
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30
41
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54
46
49
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52
60
14
54
42
23
40
29
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26
40
59
34
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9,87
9,82
9,79
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9,65
9,64
9,63
9,61
9,59
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9,56
9,19
9,18
9,17
8,94
8,78
8,72
8,68
8,66
8,57
8,54
8,50
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8,22
8,19
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6,91
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7,03
7,06
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7,28
7,30
7,33
7,33
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52 0:40:00 1215 Gevers Veerle vzw De Glimlach Wespelaar MASTER 35 6,75 8,89
53 5:00:00 1224 JANSSENS BERNICE Sint-Katelijne-Waver MASTER 61 0,90 66,67
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